MOTOR POWER: 11.0 - 55.0 KW
COMPRESSED AIR
PUSHING YOU FORWARD
SCREW
COMPRESSORS
RS-PRO 2- 30.0 - 55.0 D
RSF-PRO 2- 11.0 - 55.0 D
DIRECT DRIVE

Refrigeration dryer
Level-controlled condensate drain (up to 15 kW)
TYPE KEY SERIES RS-PRO
-ECNRS 2-FD K
Type
F – Frequency controlled
D – Air receiver*
-ECN – Air receiver powder-coated
-PRO – Model
K – Refrigeration dryer
-PRO 11,0
*galvanised as standard
D
2- – Air end variant
Motor power kW
D- Direct driven
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
	Q RENNERtronic Touch
	Q Motor efficiency class: IE 3
	Q Emergency stop button
	Q Manual ball valve
	Q Refrigeration dryer variant incl. Time-controlled Steam trap (pressure dew point +3°C)
(Level-controlled condensate drain from 15 kW)
Page 11 Subject to commercial and technical changes - All illustrations similar.
ACCESSORIES
Compressed Air Management Systems
higher-level controls for a demand-led com-
pressed air supply with RENNERconnect or
RENNERconnect Easy.
Compressed Air Treatment
To ensure clean and oil-free compressed air,
all filters and refrigerant dryers for high com-
pressed air quality are available as accessories
at.
RS
(F
)-P
RO
 D
 -
EN
 -
05
/2
02
5
RENNER and its specialized trade distributors are at your
side to assist you as competent sales and service part
ners in approximately 100 countries. This guarantees you
first-class advice and a comprehensive, fast maintenance
service worldwide that solves problems in the shortest pos
sible time. You will receive a compact, robust, reliable and
energy-efficient product specially tailored to your needs.
COMPRESSED AIR
PUSHING YOU FORWARD
RENNER GmbH
Kompressoren
Emil-Weber-Straße 32
D-74363 Güglingen
Tel.	+49 7135 93193-0
Fax	+49 7135 93193-50
renner-kompressoren.com
THE RENNER PRODUCT PORTFOLIO